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SG336

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

SG336 Price

Technical Information of SG336
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

Tolerance

R @ Current

Packaging

Approvals

SG336

Ametherm

Bulk

+15%

0.08 Ohm

Bulk

CSA, UL

SG336
Ametherm
ICL 7 OHM 15% 10A

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Series

R @ 25°C

Current - Steady State Max

SG336 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Circuit Protection

ICL 7 OHM 15% 10A

500

SURGE-GARD™

7 Ohm

10A

SG336 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SG336 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SG336 Ametherm with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ SG336 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for SG336

Description

GDT 350V 1KA SURFACE MOUNT

SG32SCTJ FREESCA

SG32SWTG FREESCALE

SG32SMTJ FREESCA

SG3503 LMI

ICL 60 OHM 1.5A

ICL 12 OHM 4A

SG3503Y LINFINITY

ICL 5 OHM 15% 7A 15.24MM

SG3503M LIN

ICL 4 OHM 20% 14A

SG32VTG FREESCA

SG32SVTG FREESCALE

SG3503DM Linfinity

ICL 10 OHM 20% 30A 12.7MM

ICL 10 OHM 15% 5A 11.4MM

SG3501AJ LIN

ICL 5 OHM 20% 8A 15.24MM

ICL 5 OHM 15% 12A

SG32SVTJ FREESCA

Manufacturer

Littelfuse Inc.

FREESCA

FREESCALE

FREESCA

LMI

Ametherm

Ametherm

LINFINITY

Ametherm

LIN

Ametherm

FREESCA

FREESCALE

Linfinity

Ametherm

Ametherm

LIN

Ametherm

Ametherm

FREESCA
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SG336 Inventory
Inquiry SG336

SG336 Datasheet

SG336 Digikey

SG336 Image

Download SG336 Datasheet

SG336 Electronics
Supplier SG336
SG336 Picture

Manufacturer Ametherm

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Quantity

500 pcs

1230 pcs

125 pcs

960 pcs

128 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

295 pcs

500 pcs

300 pcs

1647 pcs

517 pcs

185 pcs

500 pcs

211 pcs

183 pcs

500 pcs

1400 pcs

SG336 Components

Order SG336 Online

SG336 PDF
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